ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
         Ceramic Wirewound RF Inductor (AEC-Q200)
   AISC-Q0603HC Series       1.80 x 1.12 x 1.02 mm
       RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
       MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
REVISION  Initial Release :
11/21/2023
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Part Number Inductance (L)
(nH) Tolerance Q
Min
SRF
Min
(GHz)
DCR
Max
(Ω)
IDC
Max
(mA)
AISC-Q0603HC-1N6 1.6 @ 250 MHz J, K 24 12.5 0.03 2400
AISC-Q0603HC-3N6 3.6 @ 250 MHz J, K 24 5.9 0.048 2300
AISC-Q0603HC-3N9 3.9 @ 250 MHz J, K 25 5.9 0.054 2200
AISC-Q0603HC-6N8 6.8 @ 250 MHz J, K 35 5.8 0.054 2100
AISC-Q0603HC-7N5 7.5 @ 250 MHz J, K 38 3.7 0.059 2100
AISC-Q0603HC-8N2 8.2 @ 250 MHz J, K 38 3.7 0.06 2000
AISC-Q0603HC-10N 10 @ 250 MHz G, J, K 38 3.7 0.071 2000
AISC-Q0603HC-12N 12 @ 250 MHz G, J, K 38 3 0.075 2000
AISC-Q0603HC-15N 15 @ 250 MHz G, J, K 38 2.8 0.08 1900
AISC-Q0603HC-18N 18 @ 250 MHz G, J, K 40 2.8 0.099 1900
AISC-Q0603HC-22N 22 @ 250 MHz G, J, K 42 2.4 0.099 1800
AISC-Q0603HC-24N 24 @ 250 MHz G, J, K 42 2.4 0.105 1800
Test Conditions:
Inductance, Q, SRF: HP4286/E4982A
DCR: Micro-Ohm meter (Gom-801G)/E4982A
IDC: Applied the current to coils, the temperature of coil increases ΔT15℃(Ta=25℃).